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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BRA BRAZIL 1.5 yes

        Ivan Schwantes   Team Manager        

        SOUZA Alex Sandro A 1976 M      

        RIBEIRO Moacir A 1983 M      

        GUISSONE Jovane B 1983 R M      

        DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson A 1973 M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.4 yes

        Jean Loup Boulanger   Team Manager        

        LEMOINE Ludovic A 1986 R M      

        VALET Maxime B 1987 R M      

        TOKATLIAN Damien A 1970 L M      

        VADON Laurent A 1976 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HUN HUNGARY 1.9999 yes

        Zsolt Nemcsik   Team Manager        

        MATO Gyula A 1971 L M      

        GERGELY Istvan B 1984 L M      

        OSVATH Richard A 1985 R M      

        HORVATH Gabor A 1976 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

IND INDIA 1.9999 yes

        Baldip Sahota   Team Manager        

        NARAYANA REDDY Venkatesha Babu A 1987 R M      

        RAKHAL KUMAR Sethy A 1984 R M      

        RAO VENKATESHWAR Ramesh A 1977 R M      

        KUMAR Davendra B 1990 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.3 yes

        Gerone Vanni   Team Manager        

        LAMBERTINI Emanuele A 1999 R M      

        LEOPIZZI Gabriele B 1990 R M      

        BETTI Matteo A 1985 L M      

        CIMA Marco B 1976 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN JAPAN 1.10 yes

        KANO Shintaro A 1985 R M      

        FUJITA Michinobu B 1986 R M      

        YASU Naoki A 1977 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

KOR KOREA 1.13 yes

        KIM Gi Hong B 1971 R M      

        SIM Jae Hoon A 1988 R M      

        CHO Yeong Rae A 1976 R M      

        PARK Chunhee C 1984 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.1 yes

        Sebastian Kozieljowski   Team Manager        

        ZIOMEK Rafal A 1991 R M      

        GAWORSKI Jacek B 1967 R M      

        PENDER Dariusz A 1974 R M      

        NALEWAJEK Michal A 1992 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RUS RUSSIA 1.7 yes

        Arslanov   Team Manager        

        FEDYAEV Roman A 1987 R M      

        NAGAEV Nikita A 1993 R M      

        YUSUPOV Artur A 1983 L M      

        KAMALOV Albert B 1985 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.8 yes

        Aleksandra Nasadiuk   Team Manager        

        DATSKO Anton B 1983 R M      

        NAUMENKO Oleg B 1986 R M      

        DEMCHUK Andrii A 1987 R M      

        MAHULA Maksym A 1996 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA UNITED STATES 1.11 yes

        MORENO Gerard B 1956 R M      

        LOVEJOY Curtis C 1957 R M      

        QUATTROCIOCCHI Andrew A 1967 R M      

        BRINSON Joey B 1976 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

11 Nations, 11 Participants (11 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 300.0 POL POLAND yes

2. 1 003 260.0 ITA ITALY yes

3. 1 004 224.0 FRA FRANCE yes

4. 1 005 156.0 BRA BRAZIL yes

5. 1 007 148.0 RUS RUSSIA yes

6. 1 008 104.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

7. 1 010 68.0 JPN JAPAN yes

8. 1 011 52.0 USA UNITED STATES yes

9. 1 013 30.0 KOR KOREA yes

T 9 000 0.0 HUN HUNGARY yes

T 9 000 0.0 IND INDIA yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

Udo Ziegler - Technical Delegate
Jon Moss - Referee Delegate

Jozsef Nagy - Referee Delegate
Peter Huggins - Semi Commission Delegate

Gigi Tempesta - Italian Federation
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Format

Participants 11 Participants

1 Direct elimination
10.11. 09:00

Table of 16 with place 1-16

11 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 POL POLAND 2 1 300.0

2 ITA ITALY 2 3 260.0

3 FRA FRANCE 2 4 224.0

4 BRA BRAZIL 2 5 156.0

5 RUS RUSSIA 2 7 148.0

6 UKR UKRAINE 2 8 104.0

7 JPN JAPAN 2 10 68.0

8 USA UNITED STATES 2 11 52.0

9 KOR KOREA 2 13 30.0

10 HUN HUNGARY 2 9999 0.0

11 IND INDIA 2 9999 0.0
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C | Table of 16      
 

1 POLAND POL

16 *** bye ***

 

  Piste BL Fri 09:00

9 KOREA KOR V 45

8 UNITED STATES USA D 31

  R: VOGT Suzanna (CAN) / DUBREUIL Cedric (FRA)

 

5 RUSSIA RUS

12 *** bye ***

 

 

13 *** bye ***

4 BRAZIL BRA

 

 

3 FRANCE FRA

14 *** bye ***

 

  Piste YE Fri 09:00

11 INDIA IND D 15

6 UKRAINE UKR V 45

  R: ROWLANDS Duncan (GBR) / DEL MACCHIA Michele (ITA)

  Piste GR Fri 09:00

7 JAPAN JPN D 37

10 HUNGARY HUN V 45

  R: MAIANTC Ekaterina (RUS) / OPRZEDEK Maximilian (AUT)

 

15 *** bye ***

2 ITALY ITA
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Finale

Piste 5 Fri 12:00

KOREA (9) KOR V 45

BRAZIL BRA D 44

R: TAMAS Henriette (HUN)

Piste 7 Fri 12:00

UKRAINE (6) UKR D 37

HUNGARY (10) HUN V 45

R: JIANG Yefei (CHN)

  Piste BL Fri 10:30

1 POLAND POL V 45

8 KOREA (9) KOR D 24

  R: DEL MACCHIA Michele (ITA)

  Piste YE Fri 10:30

5 RUSSIA RUS V 45

4 BRAZIL BRA D 14

  R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

  Piste GR Fri 10:30

3 FRANCE FRA V 45

6 UKRAINE UKR D 36

  R: TAMAS Henriette (HUN)

  Piste RE Fri 10:30

7 HUNGARY (10) HUN D 35

2 ITALY ITA V 45

  R: OPRZEDEK Maximilian (AUT)

Piste BL Fri 12:00

POLAND POL D 33

RUSSIA (5) RUS V 45

R: OPRZEDEK Maximilian (AUT)

Piste 1 Fri 12:00

FRANCE FRA D 33

ITALY ITA V 45

R: FARREN Christopher (GBR)

Piste 1 Fri 15:00

RUSSIA (5) RUS D 38

ITALY ITA V 45

R: TAMAS Henriette (HUN) / FARREN Christopher (GBR) / V: OPRZEDEK
Maximilian (AUT)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 13 Fri 15:00

1 KOREA (9) KOR D 36

2 HUNGARY (10) HUN V 45

  R: LA ROSA Massimo (ITA) / DEL MACCHIA Michele (ITA)

  Piste 15 Fri 15:00

1 BRAZIL (4) BRA D 34

2 UKRAINE (6) UKR V 44

  R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA) / BEZEM Sebastian (GER)

  Piste BL Fri 15:00

1 POLAND POL V 45

2 FRANCE (3) FRA D 39

  R: MICHELI Matteo (ITA) / ISMAILOV Khuseyn (RUS)
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste

*** bye ***

*** bye *** (1)

Piste

*** bye ***

*** bye ***

  Piste

1 *** bye ***

8 UNITED STATES USA

 

  Piste

5 *** bye ***  

Piste
4 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste

3 *** bye ***

6 INDIA (11) IND

 

  Piste

7 JAPAN JPN

2 *** bye ***

 

Piste YE Fri 13:30

UNITED STATES (8) USA

*** bye ***

Piste YE Fri 13:30

INDIA (11) IND D 12

JAPAN (7) JPN V 45

R: ISMAILOV Khuseyn (RUS) / TAMAS Henriette (HUN)

Piste YE Fri 15:00

UNITED STATES (8) USA D 29

JAPAN (7) JPN V 45

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR) / LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste

1 *** bye ***

2 *** bye ***

 

  Piste

1 *** bye ***

2 *** bye *** (3)

 

  Piste

1 *** bye *** (4)

2 INDIA (11) IND
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Direct elimination

Table of 16

09:00 | Piste BL R: VOGT Suzanna, CAN / DUBREUIL Cedric, FRA

UNITED STATES 31 45 KOREA

QUATTROCIOCCHI Andrew 1 1 5 5 CHO Yeong Rae

MORENO Gerard 1 2 10 5 SIM Jae Hoon

BRINSON Joey 1 3 15 5 KIM Gi Hong

MORENO Gerard 2 5 20 5 CHO Yeong Rae

QUATTROCIOCCHI Andrew 3 8 25 5 PARK Chunhee

BRINSON Joey 6 14 30 5 SIM Jae Hoon

MORENO Gerard 9 23 35 5 KIM Gi Hong

BRINSON Joey 2 25 40 5 CHO Yeong Rae

QUATTROCIOCCHI Andrew 6 31 45 5 SIM Jae Hoon

09:00 | Piste YE R: ROWLANDS Duncan, GBR / DEL MACCHIA Michele, ITA

UKRAINE 45 15 INDIA

NAUMENKO Oleg 5 5 1 1 RAO VENKATESHWAR Ramesh

DEMCHUK Andrii 5 10 1 0 KUMAR Davendra

DATSKO Anton 5 15 7 6 RAKHAL KUMAR Sethy

MAHULA Maksym 5 20 7 0 KUMAR Davendra

DATSKO Anton 5 25 12 5 RAO VENKATESHWAR Ramesh

DEMCHUK Andrii 5 30 14 2 RAKHAL KUMAR Sethy

DATSKO Anton 5 35 14 0 KUMAR Davendra

MAHULA Maksym 5 40 15 1 RAKHAL KUMAR Sethy

DEMCHUK Andrii 5 45 15 0 RAO VENKATESHWAR Ramesh

09:00 | Piste GR R: MAIANTC Ekaterina, RUS / OPRZEDEK Maximilian, AUT

HUNGARY 45 37 JAPAN

MATO Gyula 5 5 3 3 YASU Naoki

OSVATH Richard 5 10 3 0 FUJITA Michinobu

GERGELY Istvan 1 11 15 12 KANO Shintaro

MATO Gyula 6 17 20 5 FUJITA Michinobu

GERGELY Istvan 1 18 25 5 YASU Naoki

OSVATH Richard 12 30 28 3 KANO Shintaro

GERGELY Istvan 5 35 32 4 FUJITA Michinobu

MATO Gyula 5 40 34 2 KANO Shintaro

OSVATH Richard 5 45 37 3 YASU Naoki

Table 9-16
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Table of 8

10:30 | Piste BL R: DEL MACCHIA Michele, ITA

KOREA 24 45 POLAND

CHO Yeong Rae 1 1 5 5 ZIOMEK Rafal

SIM Jae Hoon 2 3 10 5 GAWORSKI Jacek

KIM Gi Hong 0 3 15 5 NALEWAJEK Michal

CHO Yeong Rae 7 10 20 5 GAWORSKI Jacek

PARK Chunhee 1 11 25 5 PENDER Dariusz

SIM Jae Hoon 3 14 30 5 NALEWAJEK Michal

PARK Chunhee 4 18 35 5 GAWORSKI Jacek

CHO Yeong Rae 0 18 40 5 NALEWAJEK Michal

SIM Jae Hoon 6 24 45 5 PENDER Dariusz

10:30 | Piste YE R: LISPI Alessandro, ITA

BRAZIL 14 45 RUSSIA

SOUZA Alex Sandro 0 0 5 5 YUSUPOV Artur

GUISSONE Jovane 3 3 10 5 KAMALOV Albert

DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson 1 4 15 5 NAGAEV Nikita

SOUZA Alex Sandro 0 4 20 5 KAMALOV Albert

DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson 3 7 25 5 FEDYAEV Roman

GUISSONE Jovane 4 11 30 5 NAGAEV Nikita

DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson 1 12 35 5 KAMALOV Albert

SOUZA Alex Sandro 1 13 40 5 NAGAEV Nikita

GUISSONE Jovane 1 14 45 5 FEDYAEV Roman

10:30 | Piste GR R: TAMAS Henriette, HUN

UKRAINE 36 45 FRANCE

DEMCHUK Andrii 5 5 2 2 LEMOINE Ludovic

DATSKO Anton 3 8 10 8 TOKATLIAN Damien

MAHULA Maksym 7 15 14 4 VALET Maxime

DATSKO Anton 5 20 19 5 LEMOINE Ludovic

DEMCHUK Andrii 5 25 20 1 VALET Maxime

MAHULA Maksym 3 28 30 10 TOKATLIAN Damien

DATSKO Anton 2 30 35 5 VALET Maxime

MAHULA Maksym 5 35 40 5 LEMOINE Ludovic

DEMCHUK Andrii 1 36 45 5 TOKATLIAN Damien

10:30 | Piste RE R: OPRZEDEK Maximilian, AUT

ITALY 45 35 HUNGARY

LAMBERTINI Emanuele 5 5 1 1 MATO Gyula

CIMA Marco 1 6 10 9 OSVATH Richard

BETTI Matteo 9 15 11 1 GERGELY Istvan

CIMA Marco 3 18 20 9 MATO Gyula

LAMBERTINI Emanuele 7 25 20 0 GERGELY Istvan

BETTI Matteo 5 30 26 6 OSVATH Richard

CIMA Marco 5 35 26 0 GERGELY Istvan

BETTI Matteo 5 40 31 5 MATO Gyula

LAMBERTINI Emanuele 5 45 35 4 OSVATH Richard
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Semi-Final

12:00 | Piste BL R: OPRZEDEK Maximilian, AUT

RUSSIA 45 33 POLAND

YUSUPOV Artur 5 5 2 2 PENDER Dariusz

FEDYAEV Roman 5 10 5 3 GAWORSKI Jacek

KAMALOV Albert 5 15 9 4 NALEWAJEK Michal

YUSUPOV Artur 5 20 11 2 GAWORSKI Jacek

KAMALOV Albert 5 25 15 4 PENDER Dariusz

FEDYAEV Roman 5 30 19 4 NALEWAJEK Michal

KAMALOV Albert 2 32 22 3 GAWORSKI Jacek

YUSUPOV Artur 8 40 22 0 NALEWAJEK Michal

FEDYAEV Roman 5 45 33 11 PENDER Dariusz

12:00 | Piste 1 R: FARREN Christopher, GBR

ITALY 45 33 FRANCE

LAMBERTINI Emanuele 5 5 3 3 TOKATLIAN Damien

CIMA Marco 0 5 10 7 LEMOINE Ludovic

BETTI Matteo 10 15 13 3 VALET Maxime

CIMA Marco 4 19 20 7 TOKATLIAN Damien

LAMBERTINI Emanuele 6 25 20 0 VALET Maxime

BETTI Matteo 5 30 22 2 LEMOINE Ludovic

CIMA Marco 5 35 29 7 VALET Maxime

BETTI Matteo 5 40 30 1 TOKATLIAN Damien

LAMBERTINI Emanuele 5 45 33 3 LEMOINE Ludovic
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Table 5-8

12:00 | Piste 5 R: TAMAS Henriette, HUN

BRAZIL 44 45 KOREA

GUISSONE Jovane 5 5 1 1 CHO Yeong Rae

SOUZA Alex Sandro 3 8 10 9 SIM Jae Hoon

DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson 7 15 12 2 PARK Chunhee

SOUZA Alex Sandro 4 19 20 8 CHO Yeong Rae

GUISSONE Jovane 6 25 22 2 KIM Gi Hong

DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson 3 28 30 8 SIM Jae Hoon

SOUZA Alex Sandro 7 35 30 0 KIM Gi Hong

DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson 5 40 32 2 CHO Yeong Rae

GUISSONE Jovane 4 44 45 13 SIM Jae Hoon

12:00 | Piste 7 R: JIANG Yefei, CHN

HUNGARY 45 37 UKRAINE

MATO Gyula 5 5 2 2 DEMCHUK Andrii

OSVATH Richard 5 10 3 1 DATSKO Anton

GERGELY Istvan 2 12 15 12 MAHULA Maksym

MATO Gyula 8 20 19 4 DATSKO Anton

GERGELY Istvan 0 20 25 6 DEMCHUK Andrii

OSVATH Richard 7 27 30 5 MAHULA Maksym

GERGELY Istvan 1 28 35 5 DATSKO Anton

MATO Gyula 12 40 37 2 MAHULA Maksym

OSVATH Richard 5 45 37 0 DEMCHUK Andrii

Table 13-16

Table 9-12

13:30 | Piste YE R: ISMAILOV Khuseyn, RUS / TAMAS Henriette, HUN

JAPAN 45 12 INDIA

YASU Naoki 5 5 1 1 RAKHAL KUMAR Sethy

KANO Shintaro 5 10 1 0 KUMAR Davendra

FUJITA Michinobu 5 15 4 3 RAO VENKATESHWAR Ramesh

YASU Naoki 5 20 4 0 KUMAR Davendra

FUJITA Michinobu 5 25 6 2 RAKHAL KUMAR Sethy

KANO Shintaro 5 30 7 1 RAO VENKATESHWAR Ramesh

FUJITA Michinobu 5 35 7 0 KUMAR Davendra

YASU Naoki 5 40 11 4 RAO VENKATESHWAR Ramesh

KANO Shintaro 5 45 12 1 RAKHAL KUMAR Sethy
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Place 3/4

15:00 | Piste BL R: MICHELI Matteo, ITA / ISMAILOV Khuseyn, RUS

FRANCE 39 45 POLAND

LEMOINE Ludovic 1 1 5 5 PENDER Dariusz

TOKATLIAN Damien 9 10 9 4 GAWORSKI Jacek

VALET Maxime 2 12 15 6 NALEWAJEK Michal

LEMOINE Ludovic 7 19 20 5 GAWORSKI Jacek

VALET Maxime 4 23 25 5 PENDER Dariusz

TOKATLIAN Damien 7 30 28 3 NALEWAJEK Michal

VALET Maxime 5 35 30 2 GAWORSKI Jacek

LEMOINE Ludovic 2 37 40 10 NALEWAJEK Michal

TOKATLIAN Damien 2 39 45 5 PENDER Dariusz

Place 5/6

15:00 | Piste 13 R: LA ROSA Massimo, ITA / DEL MACCHIA Michele, ITA

HUNGARY 45 36 KOREA

MATO Gyula 5 5 1 1 SIM Jae Hoon

OSVATH Richard 5 10 4 3 KIM Gi Hong

GERGELY Istvan 2 12 15 11 CHO Yeong Rae

MATO Gyula 8 20 17 2 KIM Gi Hong

GERGELY Istvan 2 22 25 8 SIM Jae Hoon

OSVATH Richard 8 30 27 2 CHO Yeong Rae

GERGELY Istvan 5 35 29 2 KIM Gi Hong

MATO Gyula 5 40 33 4 CHO Yeong Rae

OSVATH Richard 5 45 36 3 SIM Jae Hoon

Place 7/8

15:00 | Piste 15 R: FILAIRE Fabien, FRA / BEZEM Sebastian, GER

UKRAINE 44 34 BRAZIL

MAHULA Maksym 0 0 5 5 GUISSONE Jovane

DEMCHUK Andrii 10 10 7 2 SOUZA Alex Sandro

NAUMENKO Oleg 5 15 14 7 DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson

MAHULA Maksym 4 19 20 6 SOUZA Alex Sandro

NAUMENKO Oleg 2 21 25 5 GUISSONE Jovane

DEMCHUK Andrii 9 30 26 1 DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson

NAUMENKO Oleg 5 35 28 2 SOUZA Alex Sandro

MAHULA Maksym 5 40 30 2 DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson

DEMCHUK Andrii 4 44 34 4 GUISSONE Jovane

Place 15/16

Place 13/14

Place 11/12
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Place 9/10

15:00 | Piste YE R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR / LISPI Alessandro, ITA

JAPAN 45 29 UNITED STATES

YASU Naoki 5 5 2 2 QUATTROCIOCCHI Andrew

KANO Shintaro 5 10 9 7 BRINSON Joey

FUJITA Michinobu 5 15 13 4 MORENO Gerard

YASU Naoki 5 20 13 0 BRINSON Joey

FUJITA Michinobu 5 25 13 0 QUATTROCIOCCHI Andrew

KANO Shintaro 5 30 14 1 MORENO Gerard

FUJITA Michinobu 5 35 24 10 BRINSON Joey

YASU Naoki 5 40 24 0 MORENO Gerard

KANO Shintaro 5 45 29 5 QUATTROCIOCCHI Andrew

Finale

15:00 | Piste 1 R: TAMAS Henriette, HUN / FARREN Christopher, GBR

ITALY 45 38 RUSSIA

LAMBERTINI Emanuele 5 5 3 3 YUSUPOV Artur

CIMA Marco 1 6 10 7 NAGAEV Nikita

BETTI Matteo 8 14 15 5 KAMALOV Albert

CIMA Marco 2 16 20 5 YUSUPOV Artur

LAMBERTINI Emanuele 9 25 22 2 KAMALOV Albert

BETTI Matteo 5 30 23 1 FEDYAEV Roman

CIMA Marco 4 34 29 6 KAMALOV Albert

BETTI Matteo 6 40 35 6 YUSUPOV Artur

LAMBERTINI Emanuele 5 45 38 3 NAGAEV Nikita
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 ITA ITALY  

          LAMBERTINI Emanuele 1999

          LEOPIZZI Gabriele 1990

          BETTI Matteo 1985

          CIMA Marco 1976

2 RUS RUSSIA  

          FEDYAEV Roman 1987

          NAGAEV Nikita 1993

          YUSUPOV Artur 1983

          KAMALOV Albert 1985

3 POL POLAND  

          ZIOMEK Rafal 1991

          GAWORSKI Jacek 1967

          PENDER Dariusz 1974

          NALEWAJEK Michal 1992

4 FRA FRANCE  

          LEMOINE Ludovic 1986

          VALET Maxime 1987

          TOKATLIAN Damien 1970

          VADON Laurent 1976

5 HUN HUNGARY  

          MATO Gyula 1971

          GERGELY Istvan 1984

          OSVATH Richard 1985

          HORVATH Gabor 1976

6 KOR KOREA  

          KIM Gi Hong 1971

          SIM Jae Hoon 1988

          CHO Yeong Rae 1976

          PARK Chunhee 1984

7 UKR UKRAINE  

          DATSKO Anton 1983

          NAUMENKO Oleg 1986

          DEMCHUK Andrii 1987

          MAHULA Maksym 1996

8 BRA BRAZIL  

          SOUZA Alex Sandro 1976

          RIBEIRO Moacir 1983

          GUISSONE Jovane 1983

          DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson 1973

9 JPN JAPAN  

          KANO Shintaro 1985

          FUJITA Michinobu 1986

          YASU Naoki 1977

10 USA UNITED STATES  

          MORENO Gerard 1956
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          LOVEJOY Curtis 1957

          QUATTROCIOCCHI Andrew 1967

          BRINSON Joey 1976

11 IND INDIA  

          NARAYANA REDDY Venkatesha Babu 1987

          RAKHAL KUMAR Sethy 1984

          RAO VENKATESHWAR Ramesh 1977

          KUMAR Davendra 1990
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name C D E I H G F P O N M L K J Q Ref Vid Ass

AUT B B B OPRZEDEK
Maximilian

1 1 1 0/1 3 1 0

BLR B B ANDREYEV
Dimitry

0 0 1

CAN B B B VOGT Suzanna 1 1 0 3

CHN B A JIANG Yefei 1 1 0 2

FRA A A A DUBREUIL
Cedric

1 1 0 3

B B B FILAIRE Fabien 1 1 0 2

GBR B B B FARREN
Christopher

1 1 2 0 2

A A B ROWLANDS
Duncan

1 1 0 1

GER B B B BEZEM
Sebastian

1 1 0 0

GRE B B ATHANASIADIS
Iason

0 0 1

HUN A A TAMAS
Henriette

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

ITA B B B DEL MACCHIA
Michele

1 1 1 3 0 1

A A B LA ROSA
Massimo

1 1 0 2

B B B LISPI
Alessandro

1 1 2 0 1

B B B MARCHETTI
Daria

0 0 1

B B B MICHELI
Matteo

1 1 0 0

B B B SALARIS
Rossella

0 0 2

B B B TOGNOLLI
Alessia

0 0 1

KOR B B YU Jin Kuk 0 0 1

NED B B Ca BEL Erik 0 0 1

POL B B LECZYCKI
Jakub

0 0 0

RUS A A B ISMAILOV
Khuseyn

1 1 2 0 3

B B MAIANTC
Ekaterina

1 1 0 2

UKR A A B DOROSHYN
Oleksandr

1 1 0 3

B B KHRYSTYK
Volodimyr

0 0 1

USA B A A SHUMATE
Sean

0 0 0

26 Referees



2017 IWAS Wheelchair World
Championships

Rome (ITA)
07.11.2017 - 12.11.2017

 

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Sonja Lange
Document ID: FE_FIE_0013
10.11.2017 20:13

1 / 4

Medalist

Foil female Individuel Senior C

Place Nation Name yob

Gold RUS OVSYANNIKOVA Ksenia 1985

Silver GER LOTZ-LANGE Ulrike 1964

Bronze ITA NORA Consuelo 1982

Bronze UKR PASHKOVA Hanna 1991

Epee male Individuel Senior C

Place Nation Name yob

Gold UKR SHAVKUN Serhii 1972

Silver RUS BARINOV Sergey 1969

Bronze RUS BELYAEV Dmitry 1982

Bronze USA LOVEJOY Curtis 1957

Epee female Team Senior

Place Nation Name yob

Gold HKG HONG KONG  

      YU Chui Yee 1984

      CHUNG Yuen Ping 1988

      NG Justine Charissa 1989

      TONG Nga Ting 1992

Silver RUS RUSSIA  

      EVDOKIMOVA Alena 2000

      VASILEVA Ludmila 1984

      BOYKOVA Viktoria 1989

      MAYA Iuliia 1981

Bronze HUN HUNGARY  

      KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 1978

      FORIS Erika 1900

      VERES Amarilla 1993

      DANI Gyöngyi 1975

Foil female Individuel Senior B

Place Nation Name yob

Gold ITA VIO Beatrice Maria 1997

Silver RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria 1989

Bronze BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 1986

Bronze RUS MISHUROVA Irina 1993

Foil male Team Senior

Place Nation Name yob

Gold ITA ITALY  

      LAMBERTINI Emanuele 1999
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      LEOPIZZI Gabriele 1990

      BETTI Matteo 1985

      CIMA Marco 1976

Silver RUS RUSSIA  

      FEDYAEV Roman 1987

      NAGAEV Nikita 1993

      YUSUPOV Artur 1983

      KAMALOV Albert 1985

Bronze POL POLAND  

      ZIOMEK Rafal 1991

      GAWORSKI Jacek 1967

      PENDER Dariusz 1974

      NALEWAJEK Michal 1992

Foil male Individuel Senior B

Place Nation Name yob

Gold GBR COUTYA Dimitri 1997

Silver UKR DATSKO Anton 1983

Bronze POL GAWORSKI Jacek 1967

Bronze FRA VALET Maxime 1987

Epee female Individuel Senior B

Place Nation Name yob

Gold RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria 1989

Silver THA JANA Saysunee 1974

Bronze BLR FIAKLISTAVA Kristina 1991

